
300,000.00 300,000.00

40,000.00 40,000.00

20,000.00 20,000.00

0.45 320,008.05

8.00 127,840.00

13.00 39,715.00

115.00 1,022,235.00

300.00 19,500.00

1,025.00 100,450.00

870.00 141,810.00

9,000.00 54,000.00

900.00 43,200.00

19.00 217,398.00

115.00 47,840.00

35.00 148,855.00

280,000.00 280,000.00



500.00 37,500.00

85,335.48

1,750.00 3,500.00

0.12

$3,513,796.53
Three Million Five Hundred Thirteen Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety-Six Dollars and Fifty-Three Cents

2,800.00 75,600.00

239,010.00930.00









ddrukker
Text Box
$3,015,683.15 

ddrukker
Text Box
three million fifteen thousand six hundred eighty three dollars and fifteen cents



BID ITEMS & I.JNIT PRICES PER PLANET BIDS

BID

BID SCHEDULE _ (IF8.22.07)

PROJECT NOS. 1393-4 & l4ll-4
Annual Overlay Program & Annual Concrete Replacement Program - Main Street from
Carson St. to Victoria St.

ITEM
NO.

DESCRIPTION
,ESTTMATED

QUANTITY
UNIT UNIT PRICE

ITEM
COST

I
Bonding, lnsurancc, and Mobilization /
CARSON GENERAL CONDITIONS

LS 242.000.00 242,000.00

Traffic Control I LS 160,000.00 160,000.00

J
Traffrc stripcs, pavemcnt markings &
TOMS

LS 39.000.00 39.000 00

4
Re-scning Centerlinc Ties and Pennanent
Survcv Markers

I LS 29,000.00 29,000.00

5 Unifonn Cold milling 2" thickness 7t I,129 SF 0.34 241.783.86

6
Remove 4" AC Base after Cold Mill (Dig-
Out) and Construct Base Coursc

15,9t0 SF
400 63"920 00

7

Remove 4" min. AC at the back of
Driveways on Private Property and

Rcconstruct fClass C l/2"PG 64-l0l
3.055 10.00

30,5s0.00

t
Asphalt Rubber Hot Mix (ARHM) 2"
Finish Coursc (lncludes Finish Coursc at

Die-Outs)

8889

-$peo TON I10.00 97'1,790.00

9
Remove and Replace Traffic Loop
Dctectors

65 EA 3t0 00 20, l 50.00

t0
Adjust Manholes & Vaults to grade within
roadwav

98 EA 1,000.000 98,000.00

il
Adjust Utility Covers and Utility Boxes to
grade within roadway (gas, water, oil,
monitoring well. and similar)

EA 800.00
l 30,400.00

t2

Sawcut, remove and haul away PCC of the
existing Access Ramp including
excavation of4" nativc /basc and adding &
comoactins 4" CMB

6 EA 8,710.00 s2,260,00

l3
Furnish and lnstall Truncatcd Domc Panel
pcr CALTRANS Standard Plan AEEA and
/or Carson Std. Plan No. 124

48 56 EA 530.00 25,440.00

l4

Rcmove & Replace PCC Sidewalks (or
construct ncw) including cxcavation and
adding 4" CMB and adjusting Water
Meters. Pull Boxes, Traffic Signal Boxes
etc. to Grade

11,442 SF r 5.90 l 81,927.80

l5 Removc & Rcplacc Curb & Guttcr 416 *66 LF lL6.57 48,493.t2

l6

Remove and Replace Commercial
Driveway Approach
including Excavation and Adding
Assresate Base oer Carson Standard Plan

4,253 SF 26.80 l 13,980.40

26

I

2

I

SF

163



l8 l.tA 2-146 50

ITEM
NO.

DESCRIPTION ESTIMATED
OUANTITY

UNIT UNIT PRICf, ITEM
COST

I'l Rcmove and Replace Concrete Pav€ment 25't CY t36,210 00

18 l9 [DELETABLEI Trcc Rcmoval and disposal
DSH 16" to 26" dia

2 EA 5,100 00

.19 20
[DELETABLEI Removal and Disposal of
Pavcmcnt Subsurface Geotcxtilc Fabric
(Unforqccn Conditionl

7 t 1.129 SF 0 0l

2g 2l IDELETABLE] Unsuitablc Metcrial CY 23t.00

,l 2l ALLOWANCE -$300.000-..-- -"...$300000-

2.772.187 91

two million sev€n hundred seventy two thousand seven hundred eighty seven

dollars & nin€tv seven c€nts

The undersigned agrees that these Contract Bid Forms constitute a firm offer to the Owner which

cannot be withdrawn for the number ofdays indicated in the Invitation for Bids from and after the

bid opening date, or until a Contract for the Work is fully executed by the owner and another

contractor, whichever is earlier. The undersigned also agrees that ifthere is a discrepancy between

the written amount ofthe Bid Price and the numerical amount of the Bid Price, the written amount

shall govern. In case of any discrepancy between the unit price and the extended total, the unit

price shall prevail.

Atkched hereto is cash, a certified check, a cashier's check, or a bidder's bond in the amount of

Dollars,

said amounr being not less $an I 0 percent of the amount bid. Pursuant to Public Contract Code

Section 201 74, it is agreed a portion equal to the difference between the low bid and bid submitted

by the second lowest responsible bidder shall be retained as liquidated damages by the Owner if
the undersigned I'ails or refuses to execute the Contract and furnish the required bonds and

certificates of insurance and endorsements within the time provided and Owner awards the

Contract to the second lowest responsible bidder. The surplus, ifany, shall be returned to the lowest

bidder ifcash or a check is used, or to the surety on the bidder's bond if a bond is used.

rBID MAY BE REJECTED IF TOTAL IS NOT SHOWN IN FIGURES AND WOR,DS

coMPANY R.J. NOBLECOMPANY

srcNED x frJflp4- DATE
SmtEtraMT@aSaRETARY

27

t)2;21i2022

530.00

2,650.00

7.1 .29

't5 17.125 00

I LS

l()t\l lt \sl. l l) \\l()t \l
(l't o;cr lr l-l(r-r-l J( llll-ll:

liigtt t er

\\ rrr rls

UPGRADE TREE WELL PER CARSON STD 21 79 50

IO% BID BOND

$ r50.000 00


	Bid Schedule-All American Asphalt
	Bid Schedule-Hardy & Harper
	Bid Schedule-PALP
	Bid Schedule-RJ Noble

